
ASIAN INTERNSHIP PROGRAM FEE
We have an installment options for the Program Fee:

payment must be made upon accepting an
internship offer issued by the host company

payment must be made before visa
application) 

payment must be made once
the visa has been approved

IN USDINSTALLMENT IN PHP

1st Installment: 

2nd Installment: 

$1,100

$500

$400

₱60,500

₱27,500

₱22,0003rd Installment: 

This is only an estimated computation, with 55 dollars used solely as an example.  Rates may change without prior notice.


