

ASIAN INTERNSHIP PROGRAM FEE

We have an installment options for the Program Fee:

INSTALLMENT	IN USD	IN PHP	
1st Installment:	\$1,100	₱60,500	payment must be made upon accepting an internship offer issued by the host company
2nd Installment:	\$500	₱ 27,500	payment must be made before visa application)
3rd Installment:	\$400	₱22,000	payment must be made once the visa has been approved

This is only an estimated computation, with 55 dollars used solely as an example. Rates may change without prior notice.